\’ LIGHTBLOCKS

dream-create-transform

BY THE SHEET PRICING

** Pricing subject to change at anytime

** Call for Current Pricing

***Price PER SQ FOOT does not extrapolate out for other sheet sizes

Resin Style/ Color
Ice
Ice
Ice
Ice
Ice

Green Ice
Green Ice
Green Ice
Green Ice
Green Ice

Dry Ice/ White Ice
Dry Ice/ White Ice
Dry Ice/ White Ice
Dry Ice/ White Ice
Dry Ice/ White Ice

Material

Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic

Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic

Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic

1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1|I

1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
lll

1/4"
3/8"
1/2u
3/4"
1"

Updated 1/3/2017

wv N n nn v nununon

wv N nnon

Price PER 4' x 8' Sheet ONLY

544.00
736.00
896.00
1,152.00
1,440.00

736.00
864.00
1,088.00
1,280.00
1,472.00

608.00
800.00
992.00
1,280.00
1,568.00



Designer Standard Color- Transparent Acrylic 1/4" S 864.00
Designer Standard Color- Transparent Acrylic 3/8" S 1,088.00
Designer Standard Color- Transparent Acrylic 1/2" S 1,184.00
Designer Standard Color- Transparent Acrylic 3/4" S 1,504.00
Designer Standard Color- Transparent Acrylic 1" S 1,824.00
Designer Standard Color- Opaque Acrylic 1/4" S 896.00
Designer Standard Color- Opaque Acrylic 3/8" S 1,120.00
Designer Standard Color- Opaque Acrylic 1/2" S 1,216.00
Designer Standard Color- Opaque Acrylic 3/4" S 1,536.00
Designer Standard Color- Opaque Acrylic 1" S 1,856.00
Palette Standard Color Acrylic 1/4" S 704.00
Palette Standard Color Acrylic 3/8" S 928.00
Palette Standard Color Acrylic 1/2" S 1,056.00
Palette Standard Color Acrylic 3/4" S 1,344.00
Palette Standard Color Acrylic 1" S 1,632.00
Fire Rated Palette Standard Color * Class A Polycarbonate 1/16" S 480.00
Fire Rated Palette Standard Color * Class B Polycarbonate 1/8" S 640.00
Fire Rated Palette Standard Color * Class A Polycarbonate 1/4" S 768.00
Fire Rated Metallic Standard Color * Total

thickness includes 1/2" MDF layer * Class B Acrylic + MDF 5/8" S 1,280.00
Fire Rated Palette Standard Color * Total thickness

includes 1/2" MDF layer * Class B Acrylic + MDF 5/8" S 1,280.00
Fire Rated Palette Standard Color * Total thickness

includes 1/2" MDF layer * Class B Acrylic + MDF 3/4" S 1,504.00

Fire Rated Palette Standard Color * Total thickness
includes 1/2" MDF layer * Class B Acrylic + MDF 1" S 1,856.00



