

BY THE SHEET PRICING

** Pricing subject to change at anytime

Updated 1/3/2017

** Call for Current Pricing

***Price PER SQ FOOT does not extrapolate out for other sheet sizes

Resin Style/ Color	Material	Thickness	Price PER 4' x 8' Sheet ONLY
Ice	Acrylic	1/4"	\$ 544.00
Ice	Acrylic	3/8"	\$ 736.00
Ice	Acrylic	1/2"	\$ 896.00
Ice	Acrylic	3/4"	\$ 1,152.00
Ice	Acrylic	1"	\$ 1,440.00
Green Ice	Acrylic	1/4"	\$ 736.00
Green Ice	Acrylic	3/8"	\$ 864.00
Green Ice	Acrylic	1/2"	\$ 1,088.00
Green Ice	Acrylic	3/4"	\$ 1,280.00
Green Ice	Acrylic	1"	\$ 1,472.00
Dry Ice/ White Ice	Acrylic	1/4"	\$ 608.00
Dry Ice/ White Ice	Acrylic	3/8"	\$ 800.00
Dry Ice/ White Ice	Acrylic	1/2"	\$ 992.00
Dry Ice/ White Ice	Acrylic	3/4"	\$ 1,280.00
Dry Ice/ White Ice	Acrylic	1"	\$ 1,568.00

Designer Standard Color- Transparent	Acrylic	1/4"	\$	864.00
Designer Standard Color- Transparent	Acrylic	3/8"	\$	1,088.00
Designer Standard Color- Transparent	Acrylic	1/2"	\$	1,184.00
Designer Standard Color- Transparent	Acrylic	3/4"	\$	1,504.00
Designer Standard Color- Transparent	Acrylic	1"	\$	1,824.00
Designer Standard Color- Opaque	Acrylic	1/4"	\$	896.00
Designer Standard Color- Opaque	Acrylic	, 3/8"	, \$	1,120.00
Designer Standard Color- Opaque	Acrylic	1/2"	, \$	1,216.00
Designer Standard Color- Opaque	Acrylic	, 3/4"	\$ \$ \$	1,536.00
Designer Standard Color- Opaque	Acrylic	1"	\$	1,856.00
Palette Standard Color	Acrylic	1/4"	\$	704.00
Palette Standard Color	Acrylic	3/8"		928.00
Palette Standard Color	Acrylic	1/2"	\$	1,056.00
Palette Standard Color	Acrylic	3/4"	\$	1,344.00
Palette Standard Color	Acrylic	1"	\$ \$ \$ \$	1,632.00
Fire Rated Palette Standard Color * Class A	Polycarbonate	1/16"	\$	480.00
Fire Rated Palette Standard Color * Class B	Polycarbonate	1/8"	Ś	640.00
Fire Rated Palette Standard Color * Class A	Polycarbonate	1/4"	\$ \$ \$	768.00
Fire Rated Metallic Standard Color * Total				
thickness includes 1/2" MDF layer * Class B	Acrylic + MDF	5/8"	\$	1,280.00
Fire Rated Palette Standard Color * Total thickness				
includes 1/2" MDF layer * Class B	Acrylic + MDF	5/8"	\$	1,280.00
Fire Rated Palette Standard Color * Total thickness				
includes 1/2" MDF layer * Class B	Acrylic + MDF	3/4"	\$	1,504.00
Fire Rated Palette Standard Color * Total thickness				
includes 1/2" MDF layer * Class B	Acrylic + MDF	1"	\$	1,856.00